
GRAVESEND GRAMMAR SCHOOL TERM DATES - 2017 - 2018 
 

Term Start  Finish Days 

  Monday, 4th September 2017 Staff INSET   
Term 1 Tuesday, 5th September 2017  Friday, 20th October 2017 34 days 

 Holiday: 10 days - Monday, 23rd October – Friday, 3rd November 2017  
 
 

Term 2 Monday, 6th November 2017  Tuesday, 19th December 2017 32 days 

 Holiday: 11 days - Wednesday, 20th December 2017 – 3rd January 2018 (three Bank Holidays)  
 
 

Term 3 Thursday, 4th January 2018  Thursday, 8th February 2018 26 days 

 Holiday: Six days – Friday, 9th February – Friday, 16th February 2018  

 
 

Term 4 Monday, 19th February 2018  Thursday, 29th March 2018 29 days 
 Holiday: Six days – Friday, 30th March (Good Friday) – Friday, 6th April 2018(two Bank Holidays)  

 
 

Term 5 Monday, 9th April 2018  Friday, 25th May 2018 34 days 
 Holiday: Five days - Monday, 28th May – Friday, 1st June 2018 (one Bank Holiday)  

 
 

Term 6 Monday, 4th June 2018  Friday, 20th July 2018 35 days 
 190 days 

 Summer Holiday: Monday, 23rd July – Wednesday, 29th August 2018  
 
  



GRAVESEND GRAMMAR SCHOOL TERM DATES - 2018 - 2019 
 

Term Start  Finish Days 

 Wednesday, 29th August 2018 Staff INSET   
Term 1 Thursday, 30th August 2018  Friday, 19th October 2018 37 days 

 Holiday: 10 days -  Monday, 22nd October – Friday, 2nd November 2018  
 
 

Term 2 Monday, 5th November 2018  Tuesday, 18th December 2018 32 days 

 Holiday: 13 days – Wednesday, 19th December 2018 – Friday, 4th January 2019 (three Bank Holidays)  
 
 

Term 3 Monday, 7th January 2019  Thursday, 14th February 2019 29 days 

 Holiday: Six days - Friday, 15th February – Friday, 22nd February 2019  

 
 

Term 4 Monday, 25th February 2019  Friday, 12th April 2019 35 days 
 Holiday: Seven days - Monday, 15th April – Tuesday, 23rd April 2019 (two Bank Holidays)  

 
 

Term 5 Wednesday, 24th April  Friday, 24th May     22 days 
 Holiday: Five days - Monday, 27th May – Friday, 31st May 2019 (one Bank Holiday)  

 
 

Term 6 Monday, 3rd June 2019  Friday, 19th July 35 days 
 
 

 

 Summer Holiday:  Monday, 22nd July – Wednesday, 28th August 2019 (NB: provisional)  
 
Updated 19/12/16 


